
  

St. Patrick’s Academy 

DATE SHEET FINAL EXAMINATION - FEB, 2020 

NOTE :  

 English and Hindi Reading/ Recitation and Moral Science Exams for class 2 will begin from 4thFebruary. 

 English and Hindi  Reading/ Recitation for class 3, 4 & 5 will begin from 4th February  

 School timings from 10th February, 2020 to 20th February, 2020 - 8:30 a.m. to 11:20 a.m. 

Date Day Class    I Class    II Class  III Class   4 Class   5 

10.02.2020 Monday English Language Mental Math. & Mathematics Science 
Mental Math. & 
Mathematics 

Mental Math. & Mathematics 

11.02.2020 Tuesday English Literature Computer GK. Hindi Language Hindi Language 

12.02.2020 Wednesday 
English Spelling & 
Dictation, English 
Reading & Recitation. 

Hindi Spelling & Dictation, 
Hindi Literature 

English Spelling & 
Dictation , English 
Literature 

Social Studies Social Studies 

13.02.2020 Thursday EVS Hindi Language  English Language Computer Computer 

14.02.2020 Friday 
Story Telling & Moral 
Science 

English Spelling & Dictation , 
English Literature 

English Composition & 
Comprehension 

English Language English Language 

15.02.2020 Saturday Holiday Holiday Moral Science English Literature English Literature 

17.02.2020 Monday 
Mental Math. & 
Mathematics 

EVS. 
Mental Math. & 
Mathematics 

Science Science 

18.02.2020 Tuesday Computer & GK. 
GK,  English Composition & 
Comprehension 

Hindi Spelling & 
Dictation, Hindi 
Literature 

Moral Science Moral Science 

19.02.2020 Wednesday 
Hindi Spelling & 
Dictation, Hindi Reading 
& Recitation. 

Hindi Composition & 
Comprehension 

Hindi Language Hindi  Literature Hindi  Literature 

20.02.2020 Thursday Hindi English Language 
Hindi Composition & 
Comprehension 

Hindi Spelling & Dictation , 
Hindi Composition & 
Comprehension 

Hindi Spelling & Dictation , 
Hindi Composition & 
Comprehension 

22/02/2020 Saturday     Computer GK GK & Sanskrit 

24/02/2020 Monday 

    

Social Studies 
English Spelling & Dictation 

,Eng. Composition & 
Comprehension 

English Spelling & Dictation 

,Eng. Composition & 
Comprehension 

 


